

APPLICATION

Membership Interest - Committees and Boards

| Name of Committee/Boa | ırd: | | | |
|---|------------------------------|---------------------------------|--|--|
| ☐ Museum Advisory Committee | | ☐ Committee of A | ☐ Committee of Adjustment | |
| ☐ Planning Advisory Committee☐ Teck Centennial Library Board | | ☐ Kirkland Lake | ☐ Kirkland Lake Police Services Board☐ Economic Development Committee | |
| | | ☐ Economic Dev | | |
| □ Property Standards Committee | | ☐ Community Standards Committee | | |
| ☐ Teck Pioneer Resid | lence (TPR) Committee | of Management | | |
| Name: | | | | |
| Permanent Address: | | | | |
| Street / Lot & Conc. No. & Name | | PO E | РО Вох | |
| Town / Province | Postal Code | Teleļ | phone No. | |
| Are you a qualified elect | or in the Town of Kirk | and Lake? □ \ | ∕ES □ NO | |
| To be a qualified elector in the residing in the Town of Kirklan law from voting in the Town of | d Lake or is the owner, tena | | | |
| Why are you interested | in this position? | | | |
| | | | | |
| What qualifications or Committee/Board? | skills do you poss | sess that would be | e an asset for this | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Signature | | Date | | |

Personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the Municipal Act, R.S.O 1990 M-45, and will be used to determine qualifications for employment with the Town of Kirkland Lake. Questions about this collection should be directed to the Clerk, 3 Kirkland Street West, PO Box 1757, Kirkland Lake, Ontario P2N 3P4 705-567-9361.